## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	COMHAIRLE CHONTAE	ÁTHA CLIATH
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PL) DEVELOPMENT) AC	ANNING AND REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C.9944	PLANNING REGIS	K. 2800
1. LOCATION	Balrothery, Tallaght	
2. PROPOSAL	Presbytery	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 19th Nov. 1976	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Edward Brady &	
5. APPLICANT	Address65 Rock Road, Williamstown, Blackrock.NameRev. Fr. P. Lucey, O.P. P.P.AddressSt. Mary's, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/4290/76 Date 22/12/76	Notified 23rd December, 1976 Effect To Grant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/316/77 Date 8/2/77	Notified Bbh February, 1977 Effect Permission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE		



R/316/44

9 R J4

## **DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL**

Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

Notification of Grant of P	ermission/ApprovarXX
Local Government (Planning an	d Development) Act, 1963
To:	Decision Order P/4290/76 - 22/12/76 Number and Date
Edward Brady & Associaton,	Register Reference No. K.2800
65 Rock Road,	Planning Control No. 9944
Williamstown, Blackrock, Co. Dublin.	Application Received on 19/11/76
Applicant: Father Reverend P. Lucey., O.P. P	2
	anmost described below subject to the undermentioned

A PERMISSION/ARRROMAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Proposed presbytery at Balrothery, Tallaght.

Reasons for Conditions	
1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and effective control maintained.	